
Lewis Farm Market 

 and Petting Farm  

 
231-861-5730 

Fall Schedule of Events 2011 
 

Fall Hours:  Sat. 9am-7pm*Sun. 10am-6pm 
 

Oct. 7-Friday 

Photo Contest ends  
 

Oct. 8-Saturday 

Laura the Elephant*12-4pm*weather permitting 

Mike Snell, Musician*1-5pm 
 

Oct. 9-Sunday 

Bill Ellingboe, Singer*1-5pm 

Laura the Elephant*12-4pm*weather permitting  
 

Oct. 10-Monday 

Scarecrow submission deadline 
 

Oct. 14-Friday 

Photo Contest winners announced 
 
 

Oct. 15-Saturday 

Cedar Creek Cloggers*12pm & 1pm 

Shelby Jazz Band*2:00pm 

Shelby Show Choir*2:30pm 

Video Contest ends 

Sentimental Moments Photography*2-6pm $ 

Hillary Heeren*Michigan Apple Queen Court 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Oct. 16-Sunday 
 

Mike Snell, Musician*1-5pm 

Facepainting*1-4pm 
 

Oct. 23-Sunday 
 

The Electric Wombats Band* 2-4pm 
 
 

Oct. 29-Saturday 

Scarecrow contest ends*noon 

Hours change Sat. to 6pm, Sun. to 5pm 

Pick up Scarecrows 1-5pm 
 

Oct. 30-Sunday 

Halloween Costume Contest*4pm sharp 

Scarecrow shooting day-contestants only  
 
 

Oct. 31-Monday 

Market Closes 6:00pm 
 

 

 

 

Dates & times are subject to change without notice.  

Visit our website for times and 

any changes to this schedule. 

 www.lewisfarmmarket.com 



 

 
 

 
 


